Appointments
Last

Gurfinkel
Mendez

Pio

Ross-Beck
Sarwary

Singh

Resignation
Dyson
Pio

First.
Stan
Richard
Therese
Aiyana
Neelab
Ambalika

Vanessa
Therese

39 Month Medical Rehire List

Briones

Leave of Absence(s)

Last
Dixon

Certified:

Eliza

First
Kahdeesha

Classified Personnel Actions

November 13, 2018

Assignment

Para V-Behavior Intervention
Head Custodian-Elem.

FS Assistant |

Para V-Behavior Intervention
Para V-Behavior Intervention
Para V-Behavior Intervention

Para V-Behavior Intervention
FS Assistant |

FS Assistant |

Reason
General

in, Chief Human Resources Officer

FTE

0.75

0.3125
0.75
0.75
0.75

0.75
0.25

0.75

FTE

0.75

Location
Earhart

Bay Farm
Ruby Bridges
Maya
Lincoln MS
Edison

Earhart
Lincoln MS

WMS

Location
Edison

Effective Date

11/1/2018
11/5/2018
11/1/2018
11/6/2018
11/5/2018
10/30/2018

10/31/2018
10/31/2018

10/18/2018

Effective Date
10/22/2018 to 3/15/2019
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